Holy Trinity Richmond - June 2018

Friday 1st Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room
An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world
Sunday 3rd Holy Communion Service Main Church
Holy Communion
Evening Service Main Church
Evening Service
Monday 4th Prayer Space Christ Church Room
A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence
Wednesday 6th Morning Prayer Main Church/Trinity Room
Midweek Morning Prayer Service
Collide Main Church/Trinity Room
Club for school years 7-13
Thursday 7th Prayer Meeting Vicar's office
Prayer Meeting
Friday 8th Oasis - Women's Ministry Trinity Room
Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study and prayer
Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room
An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world
Glow - SJ Main Church/Trinity Room/Main
Hall/Lounge

Club for school years 4, 5, 6
Saturday 9th Who Let the Dads Out Main Church

3:30pm

10:00am

6:30pm

8:00pm

11:30am

6:00pm

7:30am

9:15am

3:30pm

7:00pm

9:30am

- 4:30pm

-11:30am

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 12:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

- 11:15am

- 4:30pm

- 8:30pm

-12:30pm

Join us for a morning of food and fun; Dads or male carers only!; bouncy castles, toys and craft for the kids to play with; bacon

sandwich, unlimited coffee & kids refreshments; give Mum some time off; meet other Dads

Sunday 10th Morning Service Main Church
Morning Service
Picnic Vicarage Garden
PicNic
Holy Communion Service Main Church
Holy Communion
Monday 11th Prayer Space Christ Church Room
A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence
Wednesday 13th Morning Prayer Main Church/Trinity Room
Midweek Morning Prayer Service
Collide Main Church/Trinity Room
Club for school years 7-13
Thursday 14th  Prayer Meeting Vicar's office
Prayer Meeting
Friday 15th Oasis - Women's Ministry Trinity Room
Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study and prayer
Prayer for the Nations Christ Church Room

An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world

Sunday 17th Holy Communion Service - Gift Day Main Church

Holy Communion

Evening Service Main Church
Evening Service

Monday 18th Prayer Space Christ Church Room
A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence

Standing Committee Trinity Room
Standing Committee Meeting

10:00am

12:00pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

11:30am

6:00pm

7:30am

9:15am

3:30pm

10:00am

6:30pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

-11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

-12:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

-11:15am

- 4:30pm

- 11:30am

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm



Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Friday 22nd

Saturday 23rd

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Wednesday 27th

Thursday 28th

Friday 29th

Holy Communion
Midweek Holy Communion Service

Collide
Club for school years 7-13

Life Group Leaders

An evening of training and encouragement for those who lead Life Groups in our church - To be confirmed

Prayer Meeting
Prayer Meeting

Oasis - Women's Ministry

Main Church/Trinity Room
Main Church/Trinity Room
Vicar's Office
Vicar's office

Trinity Room

Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study and prayer

Prayer for the Nations

Christ Church Room

An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world

Glow - SJ

Club for school years 4, 5, 6
Men's Day - AW

To be confirmed

All Age Morning Service
All Age Morning Service

Holy Communion Service
Holy Communion

Prayer Space
A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence

Morning Prayer
Midweek Morning Prayer Service

Collide
Club for school years 7-13

Prayer Meeting
Prayer Meeting

Oasis - Women's Ministry

Main Church/Trinity Room/Main
Hall/Lounge

Trinity Room

Main Church

Main Church

Christ Church Room

Main Church/Trinity Room

Main Church/Trinity Room

Vicar's office

Trinity Room

Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study and prayer

Prayer for the Nations

Christ Church Room

An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider world

Volunteers Thank you evening
To all those who serves in the life of the church

Trinity Room

11:30am

6:00pm

8:00pm

7:30am

9:15am

3:30pm

7:00pm

9:00am

10:00am

6:30pm

8:00pm

11:30am

6:00pm

7:30am

9:15am

3:30pm

8:00pm

- 12:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 8:00am

- 11:15am

- 4:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:00pm

-11:00am

- 8:30pm

- 9:30pm

-12:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00am

-11:15am

- 4:30pm

- 10:00pm



