Holy Trinity Richmond - June 2018

Friday 1st	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider v	Christ Church Room	3:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 3rd	Holy Communion Service Holy Communion	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Evening Service Evening Service	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 4th	Prayer Space A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 6th	Morning Prayer Midweek Morning Prayer Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Collide Club for school years 7-13	Main Church/Trinity Room	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 7th	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 8th	Oasis - Women's Ministry Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study an	Trinity Room d prayer	9:15am - 11:15am
	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider v	Christ Church Room vorld	3:30pm - 4:30pm
	Glow - SJ	Main Church/Trinity Room/Main Hall/Lounge	7:00pm - 8:30pm
	Club for school years 4, 5, 6		
Saturday 9th	Who Let the Dads Out Join us for a morning of food and fun; Dads or male sandwich, unlimited coffee & kids refreshments; give	Main Church carers only!; bouncy castles, toys and craft for the kids Mum some time off; meet other Dads	9:30am - 12:30pm s to play with; bacon
Sunday 10th	Morning Service Morning Service	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Picnic PicNic	Vicarage Garden	12:00pm - 2:00pm
	Holy Communion Service Holy Communion	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 11th	Prayer Space A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 13th	Morning Prayer Midweek Morning Prayer Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Collide Club for school years 7-13	Main Church/Trinity Room	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 14th	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 15th	Oasis - Women's Ministry Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study an	Trinity Room d prayer	9:15am - 11:15am
	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider w	Christ Church Room vorld	3:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 17th	Holy Communion Service - Gift Day Holy Communion	Main Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Evening Service Evening Service	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 18th	Prayer Space A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
	Standing Committee Standing Committee Meeting	Trinity Room	9:00pm - 10:00pm

Wednesday 20th	Holy Communion Midweek Holy Communion Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Collide Club for school years 7-13	Main Church/Trinity Room	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Life Group Leaders An evening of training and encouragement for those	Vicar's Office who lead Life Groups in our church - To be confirmed	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 21st	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 22nd	Oasis - Women's Ministry Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study an	Trinity Room d prayer	9:15am - 11:15am
	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider was a second or secon	Christ Church Room vorld	3:30pm - 4:30pm
	Glow - SJ	Main Church/Trinity Room/Main Hall/Lounge	7:00pm - 8:30pm
	Club for school years 4, 5, 6		
Saturday 23rd	Men's Day - AW To be confirmed	Trinity Room	9:00am - 10:00pm
Sunday 24th	All Age Morning Service All Age Morning Service	Main Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Holy Communion Service Holy Communion	Main Church	6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday 25th	Prayer Space A time to seek God's face and rest in his presence	Christ Church Room	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 27th	Morning Prayer Midweek Morning Prayer Service	Main Church/Trinity Room	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Collide Club for school years 7-13	Main Church/Trinity Room	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 28th	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Vicar's office	7:30am - 8:00am
Friday 29th	Oasis - Women's Ministry Group for Women; coffee followed by bible study an	Trinity Room d prayer	9:15am - 11:15am
	Prayer for the Nations An opportunity to pray for our nation and the wider w	Christ Church Room vorld	3:30pm - 4:30pm
	Volunteers Thank you evening To all those who serves in the life of the church	Trinity Room	8:00pm - 10:00pm